
Wholesaling Territory Map

Chrissy Martel 
Internal Wholesaler
(860) 598-5009
cmartel@hamiltonpointcapital.com

Northeast, Southeast, Great Lakes 

Todd Williams 
Senior Vice President of Sales & Marketing 
(619) 985-0770
twilliams@hamiltonpointcapital.com

Scott Farrington 
Regional Vice President of Sales & Marketing 
(678) 551-4730
sfarrington@hamiltonpointcapital.com

Randee Soriano 
Senior Internal Wholesaler  
(201) 739-0321
rsoriano@hamiltonpointcapital.com

For Broker/Dealer Use Only.  Not For Use with Investors. 

Hamilton Point Capital is a branch office of Orchard Securities, LLC. Securities Offered through Orchard Securities, LLC. Member FINRA & SIPC. 

Contact your regional sales team for 
more information on any of our products 

Investor Relations 
Kristen Becher
Senior Vice President - Fund Operations 
860-598-5008
becher@hamiltonptinv.com

National Accounts
Nicholas M. Detorie
Vice President - National Accounts 
(860) 373-3006
ndetorie@hamiltonpointcapital.com

West Coast, Rocky Mountains, Central
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